
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00029, Rogerson

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-93  0.9 Mi. S of Rogerson Rd

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 3,906

 3,662
 4,517

Twin Falls (42)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 2,004

 1,858
 2,371

 1,902

 1,804
 2,146

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - 1 2 3 4

Road - - - 3,503 3,450 3,859 3,895

S DIR - - - 1,813 1,769 2,035 1,852

N DIR - - - 1,690 1,681 1,824 2,043

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

4,004 2,997 3,030 3,394 3,669 4,116 4,252

1,801 1,507 1,558 1,751 1,776 2,060 2,116

2,203 1,490 1,472 1,643 1,893 2,056 2,136

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

4,897 3,415 3,177 3,763 3,723 4,102 4,418

2,279 1,558 1,582 1,887 1,848 2,058 2,107

2,618 1,857 1,595 1,876 1,875 2,044 2,311

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

4,691 3,520 3,583 3,812 4,000 4,346 4,625

2,116 1,692 1,795 1,931 1,926 2,134 2,281

2,575 1,828 1,788 1,881 2,074 2,212 2,344

26 27 28 29 30 - -

5,356 3,571 3,537 3,867 4,306 - -

2,619 1,593 1,682 1,888 1,949 - -

2,737 1,978 1,855 1,979 2,357 - -

MADW 4,737 3,376 3,332 3,668 3,830 4,106 4,298

STDEV 562 261 271 207 331 199 309

DAYFAC 0.82 1.16 1.17 1.07 1.02 0.95 0.91
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